
Ознакомительная практика по работе с мировыми информационными ресурсами, 1ый семестр 2020/21 
 
Алфавитный порядок ФИО 
Ананьева Анна 21 
Антипова Ксения 18 
Афанасьев Евгений 18 
Бабушкина Анастасия 23 
Баланцев Игорь 21 
Бокатый Антон 18 
Ван Мэндань 17 
Васильченко Дмитрий 17 
Верхов Валерий 19 
Видякина Александра 22 
Гейль Кирилл 20 
Главинская Влада 19 
Григорова Ольга 24 
Дворецкая Анна 22 
Деев Владислав 24 
Ермакова Анна 19 
Жданова Марина 17 
Жэнь Инчао 21 
Исаков Николай 17 
Караулова Алина 17 
Карпицкий Дмитрий 21 
Карпов Валерий 23 
Каспер Светлана 21 
Кимеле Кристина 18 
Козина Дарья 23 
Коростелев Владислав 21 
Кочнев Никита 24 
Кравич Надан 18 
Кузнецов Кирилл 22 
Лавит Ксения 22 
Левашова Екатерина 25 
Ломакина Татьяна 19 
Лугинин Максим 19 
Лунёва Евгения 25 
Лялькин Егор 17 
Молин Илья 17 
Павлов Артем 19 
Парфенюк Татьяна 25 
Садецкая Анастасия 24 
Сибинчич Николина 18 
Соколова Элина 24 
Суворкова Инна 17 
Татауров Максим 00 
Толмачев Максим 17 
Толоченко Дмитрий 21 
Трефилов Иван 19 
Чакалов Эдем 17 
Чикунова Елена 24 
Шершнев Иван 21 
Ширина Мария 22 
Щербаков Николай 25 
Щербина Надежда 22 

Рейтинг  
Левашова Екатерина 25 
Лунёва Евгения 25 
Парфенюк Татьяна 25 
Щербаков Николай 25 
Григорова Ольга 24 
Деев Владислав 24 
Кочнев Никита 24 
Садецкая Анастасия 24 
Соколова Элина 24 
Чикунова Елена 24 
Бабушкина Анастасия 23 
Карпов Валерий 23 
Козина Дарья 23 
Видякина Александра 22 
Дворецкая Анна 22 
Кузнецов Кирилл 22 
Лавит Ксения 22 
Ширина Мария 22 
Щербина Надежда 22 
Ананьева Анна 21 
Баланцев Игорь 21 
Жэнь Инчао 21 
Карпицкий Дмитрий 21 
Каспер Светлана 21 
Коростелев Владислав 21 
Толоченко Дмитрий 21 
Шершнев Иван 21 
Гейль Кирилл 20 
Верхов Валерий 19 
Главинская Влада 19 
Ермакова Анна 19 
Ломакина Татьяна 19 
Лугинин Максим 19 
Павлов Артем 19 
Трефилов Иван 19 
Антипова Ксения 18 
Афанасьев Евгений 18 
Бокатый Антон 18 
Кимеле Кристина 18 
Кравич Надан 18 
Сибинчич Николина 18 
Ван Мэндань 17 
Васильченко Дмитрий 17 
Жданова Марина 17 
Исаков Николай 17 
Караулова Алина 17 
Лялькин Егор 17 
Молин Илья 17 
Суворкова Инна 17 
Толмачев Максим 17 
Чакалов Эдем 17 
Татауров Максим 00 
 


